C10855111C

| . _QIDBEIBDI EUFPE RAIL/TENSION BRACKET 12'

ITEM | QTT. | PART NO DESCRIFTION WEIGHT
L 1 Ci12377 | TRl COLLAR BRACKET ASSEWBLY 208
2 3 CWDI372 | WELDMENT, REINFORCING ARM 216
3 3 C3503576 | S5O0. TUBE. REINFORCEMENT 118
4. 3 CSR3537 PLATE, CROSSONER 5" SC.TUBE TO 3° SO0, TUBE 15
[ 3 | Clomnies | PIPE, 2 778 0D X 208 X 126 2386
3 B CS03528 | FLAT, KICKER 1,8 X 2 X §-81/4 75
i 3 WD 573 WELDMENT, FLOOR COMNECTION 28
B 3 C503530 | PLATE, SPACER ]
9, 3 CS03354 | PLATE, LOWER COMMECTION 77
10. | 12 [ c4opzeczs | BOLT ASSEMBLY, 5/B # X 2 1/4 A33S 3
1n. 6 | Can026023 | BOLT ASSEMBLY, 5/8 & X 7 A3IS 3
12, | 42 | C40024i08 | BOLT ASSEMBLY. 1/2 ¢ X 6 1/2 GRS FULL THD 5
13 | 24 | c40031002 | FLATWASHER, 1/2 # HARDENED ASTM F436 ]
14. 6 | CapD¥4203 | U—BOLT ASSEMBLY, 1/2 ¢ X 4 5/16 C—C 7
15, 12 | can03sios | S0. U-BOLT ASSEWBLY, 1/7 @ X 3 5/8 C-C 11

[ TOTAL WEIGHT 00

MOUMTING FIFES & HARDWARE

{NOT CLUDED)

[SOMETRIC VIEW
SEE PAGES 2 & 3
FOR ADDMOKAL DETAILS

SABRE PLATFORM
(MOT MCLUDED)

Distributed By

Rosenberger

Rosenberger Site Solutions,

LLC

visit wwav.RosenhergerOnline.us

Patent Pending

L LSS OTHERWSE SFLGIRED

ML DMTREIING mCLUDE
FIIEHES aRD MAE W IMCHES

WAIRANCES: FRACTEME £ 17187
BHGLES B 1T S TOLRANCEE D0 MOT ARy
BECwmit & Sid" T Awwr mATERSL

LT

Sabre lnu:lustriu")
Tomers and Poles

ard e
Laky B B S

SUPPORT RAIL/TENSION BRACKET 12

i
f't %ﬂm"r' BIZE DREAWIRG WO, REV
priapmn Sueth  in
I By s et mw e | [DATE wrepr | B C108513M 0
B30 Ste Do s isns Corp [DRAVH BY | WEF SCAE | FAGE
V] Ow i GESCRETEN A rights rebrent, CHECKED BY| WAJN Mone 1 0F3




